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Sales Representative
BELL

Absolutely stunning! Attention to detail. Totally updated Raised 
Bungalow w/3 bedrooms, private master. 9 ft ceiling, new mahogany 
floors, new oak stairs, California shutters, new roof. Finished basement 
with 3 pc bath, rec room w/gas fireplace and media room. Must See, 
won’t last long. $529,900.

Lovely 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath, 3 level condo town house in 
Georgetown. Private back patio and bonus office, great for the kids. 
Renovated kitchen with beautiful oak cabinets, ceramic back-
splash. Large master with 4 pc ensuite and walk-in closet. New 
carpet on stairs. Why rent when you can own! $239,900.         

Michelle

SOLDSOLD

www.remaxcentre.ca INC., BROKERAGE

GEORGETOWN: 360 GUELPH ST. 
(905) 877-5211  1-800-834-5516    

ACTON: 2 MILL ST. EAST  
(519) 853-2086  1-866-833-1945   

ERIN: 14 MAIN ST. 
(519) 833-9911  1-800-834-5516

*Salesperson
** Broker

LOCATION!  8TH LINE/5 SIDEROAD 14197 5 SIDEROAD $1,650,000
Magnificent Estate! Over 4000 sq ft of luxury + 3000 sq ft of bsmt! Custom built! 
Phenomenal layout! Exquisite & Sumptuous finishings with no expense spared! 
Outstanding kit! Top of the line appliances! 9 ft ceilings! 7’ baseboards! Limestone & 
granite! Crown mouldings & Jatoba hardwood! 4 Skylights! Huge master 
with 2 walk-in closets & 6 pc ensuite! Two wood burning fireplaces w/stone 
mantle! Main floor laundry! Large mud room! 4 walkouts to interlocking 
patio! 3 car oversized garage! Salt water pool w/solar heating! Basketball 
court! All Included! For more information please call direct 416-857-0775. 

GREG PALUCH**

COUNTRY PARADISE! $539,900
Custom built stone bungalow on 1.2 acres with 3 car garage, heated 
inground pool and waterfall. Amazing chef’s kitchen offers granite, 
centre island. Built-in oven and stove top. Elegant liv rm. 
Master has 4 pc ensuite and cathedral ceiling. Awesome fin 
w/o bsmt with custom built-in desks and bookshelf. Walk up 
to insulated gar. 4 bedrooms, 3 baths. Quality and 
Craftsmanship. Call Jim Legere for more info.

JIM LEGERE*

SPECTACULAR RAISED BUNGALOW! $347,000
This raised bungalow on a 79 ft frontage offers loads of upgrades: shin-
gles, windows, driveway, front and rear doors, custom kitchen, main bath, 
main floor laundry addition, 2 level deck, hydro panel, finished basement 
and lots more on a huge lot. Call Jim Legere* for further info.

JIM LEGERE*

OPEN 
HOUSE
SAT. & SUN.

2-4 P.M.
119 MOUNTAINVIEW 

ROAD,
UNIT #15,

GEORGETOWN
Beautiful clean 2 bedroom townhome, well kept, bright and cheery! Finished large 
rec room with 2 pc bath, C/A. Quiet complex, close to amenities. 
Spacious living room with upgraded gas fireplace. Euro balcony off both 
bedrooms. Parquet and laminate floors. Lots of visitor parking. Excellent 
value. You’ll love this home. Pride of ownership.

RITA NERSESSIAN*

$225,000

ACROSS FROM PARK!
3 Bedroom bungalow on a Quiet street, looks like you are 
camping there are so many trees. Newer kitchen 
and bathroom. Great yard and area, walk to down-
town. Visit Gtown.ca for details

MARC BASKIN*

MAGNIFICENT HOME ON QUIET COURT
Surrounded by nature!!! Located at the top of a quiet court, surrounded 
by trees and trails that lead to creeks and surrounding streets and 
schools. Ideal for commuting. This 3 bedroom, 4 bathroom is filled with 
upgrades. Call Craig for a tour or come by the Open House.

CRAIG BARRAGER*

LIVING LARGE ON CRAIG CRESCENT
Fantastic, gorgeous home on sought-after street. Beautifully renovated 3200 sq ft home. 
4+1+1 bedrooms, 4 full bathrooms. Hardwood floors through main floor and 2nd floor. 
***Main Floor inlaw Suite setup with main floor 3 pc bathroom *** Fully finished 
basement with rec room, wet bar, additional bedroom & 4 pc bathroom ensuite. 
Freshly painted with designer colours. Large updated kitchen with granite coun-
ters. Large 57x118 ft lot. Huge 3 car garage, mature landscaping. Many - many 
upgrades. $689,000. Call Michael Baron 416-888-0767.

MICHAEL BARON*
www.mikebaron.ca

RESORT LIKE SETTING!
Extensively & professionally renovated home on prestige street! Opulent ravine lot is 60 x 
145 feet! Modern 18 x 36 inground pool - salt & solar. Stylishly renovated . . . hardwood floors 
& upgraded almost everything! Magazine-worthy custom kitchen with built-in 
appliances, beautiful tiles & stone work. Finished basement. Gorgeous master 
bathroom 2012. Home faces south - perfect for sun! Large private lot on 
Georgetown South’s finest street. Too many upgrades to list. $879,000. Call 
Michael Baron 416-888-0767.

MICHAEL BARON*
www.mikebaron.ca

OPEN 
HOUSE 
SUNDAY, 
MAY 27th
 2-4 p.m.
52 Craig 
Crescent, 

Georgetown

OPEN 
HOUSE 
SATURDAY
& SUNDAY,

MAY 26 & 27
 2-4 p.m.

18 Beaumont 
Court, 

Georgetown

DREAMS DON’T LAST BUT ...
this 5 year old stone and stucco was built to last for generations. Set on 
a private child friendly circle in Georgetown South, 2 car garage, mag-
nificent baths, unspoiled basement, formal and intimate dining areas and 
finishings to be envied. Please call Craig for more info.

CRAIG BARRAGER*

www.remaxcentre.cawww.remaxcentre.ca

OPEN 
HOUSE 
SUNDAY, 
MAY 27th
 2-4 p.m.

3 Carberry 
Street,
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